{2}

< >

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER

(PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/67800288

2/67800258

3/67800245

4/67800226

5/67800068

6/67800250

7/67800268

8/67800097

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SOFIA SHAHZADI LAHORE

ISHAQ MASIH

SEHRISH YOUSUF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

AARSA SAEED LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD SADAM NAROWAL
BAHADUR ALI

KIRAN NAQVI M.B. Din

MUSA KAZIM NAQVI

SHAHID SAEED NANKANA SAHIB
ALLAH DITTA

RUBINA TARIQ KASUR
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

SAMINA GHAFFAR BAHAWAL NAGAR
ABDUL GHAFFAR

Twenty four (24 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons,
02 posts reserved for minorities and 05 posts reserved for
women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of
suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
23-04-2018
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