

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER**(PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED) (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/67800288	SOFIA SHAHZADI ISHAQ MASIH	LAHORE
2/67800258	SEHRISH YOUSUF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE
3/67800245	AARSA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	LAHORE
4/67800226	MUHAMMAD SADAM BAHADUR ALI	NAROWAL
5/67800068	KIRAN NAQVI MUSA KAZIM NAQVI	M.B. Din
6/67800250	SHAHID SAEED ALLAH DITTA	NANKANA SAHIB
7/67800268	RUBINA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	KASUR
8/67800097	SAMINA GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR

<u> Note</u>:-

Twenty four (24 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons, 02 posts reserved for minorities and 05 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 23-04-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 35-RC-2017